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Women / 6 / Junior A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jhala Kirklin306
AIM Gym Gems

9.400 9.100 9.6259.400 37.525
2 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Katherine Egan321
Hill's MD

9.500 9.075 9.3509.450 37.375
1 3 2 3 2 

2 

Eva Rosenberg2324
Hill's MD

9.375 9.050 9.2009.400 37.025
3T 4 4T 11 3 

3 

Yuna Lee2327
Hill's MD

9.250 9.000 9.3009.425 36.975
7 5T 3 5T 4 

4 

Charlotte Ritchey358
Harford  MD

9.300 9.000 9.2759.275 36.850
5T 5T 8 7T 5 

5 

Zoe Pallia325
Hill's MD

9.000 9.150 9.2759.325 36.750
10T 1 6T 7T 6 

6 

Ciara Rattanavong326
Hill's MD

9.375 8.825 9.1759.325 36.700
3T 9 6T 12 7 

7 

Kyra DiCello319
Hill's MD

8.975 8.750 9.2759.475 36.475
12 10 1 7T 8 

8 

Maylani Vaughn328
Hill's MD

9.300 8.600 9.3259.150 36.375
5T 11 9 4 9 

9 

Greta Basil351
Harford  MD

9.000 9.000 9.2509.000 36.250
10T 5T 11 10 10 

10 

London Harvey301
AIM Gym Gems

9.175 8.900 9.3758.675 36.125
8T 8 12 2 11 

11 

Sophia Diaz320
Hill's MD

8.825 8.575 9.3009.100 35.800
13 12 10 5T 12 

12 

Jordan Ignacio336
Bull Run VA

9.175 8.475 8.8508.600 35.100
8T 13 13 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2017 National Judges Cup
Meet Results
Jan 6-8, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/7/2017 11:03:39 AM

Women / 6 / Junior B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rose MacDermott2325
Hill's MD

9.300 8.950 9.0759.325 36.650
3 1 1 8T 1 

1 

Milena Bates318
Hill's MD

9.200 8.700 9.4009.125 36.425
4 2 6T 1 2 

2 

Melina Mercado357
Harford  MD

9.125 8.525 9.3509.300 36.300
7 5T 2 2T 3 

3 

Jacqueline Wiechmann329
Hill's MD

9.350 8.675 9.0009.150 36.175
1 3 5 11 4 

4 

Lilliana Strahan327
Hill's MD

9.100 8.500 9.2509.075 35.925
8T 7 9 5 5 

5 

Addison Meyers339
Bull Run VA

9.175 8.625 8.8759.125 35.800
5T 4 6T 13 6 

6 

Claire Leadman324
Hill's MD

8.950 8.250 9.3509.225 35.775
11 10 3 2T 7 

7 

Madeline Perdue312
Pure VA

9.100 8.525 9.0758.725 35.425
8T 5T 12 8T 8 

8 

Madison Toney349
New Kent VA

9.325 8.325 8.3759.200 35.225
2 9 4 14 9 

9 

Emmy Kim337
Bull Run VA

8.825 8.000 9.2259.100 35.150
12T 12 8 6 10T

10T

Charlotte Bowles307
Pure VA

9.050 7.950 9.1259.025 35.150
10 13 10 7 10T

10T

Abby Stockson360
Harford  MD

9.175 7.900 9.3258.675 35.075
5T 14 13 4 12 

12 

Gabrielle Curriden355
Harford  MD

8.825 8.100 8.9258.950 34.800
12T 11 11 12 13 

13 

Grace Carroll354
Harford  MD

8.800 8.450 9.0758.425 34.750
14 8 14 8T 14 

14 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2017 National Judges Cup
Meet Results
Jan 6-8, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/7/2017 11:03:46 AM

Women / 6 / Senior A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Evans322
Hill's MD

9.300 8.450 9.2759.325 36.350
2 6 1 1 1 

1 

Caitriona Boyd334
Bull Run VA

9.050 8.525 9.1509.275 36.000
5T 4 2 2 2 

2 

Helena Sandler2326
Hill's MD

9.150 8.600 9.0259.175 35.950
4 3 4T 4 3 

3 

Emma Doherty314
Williamsburg VA

8.850 8.850 8.9009.225 35.825
8 1 3 5 4 

4 

Chloe Carlton353
Harford  MD

9.000 8.800 8.8508.800 35.450
7 2 8 6 5 

5 

Grace Getkin348
New Kent VA

9.350 7.650 9.0758.700 34.775
1 10 10 3 6 

6 

Deltava Thibeau347
Beach Bounders MD

9.175 8.175 8.5758.750 34.675
3 8 9 8T 7 

7 

Lindsay Bullock352
Harford  MD

8.700 8.475 8.5758.850 34.600
9 5 6T 8T 8 

8 

Lindsey Sikes341
Bull Run VA

9.050 8.150 8.2508.375 33.825
5T 9 11 10 9 

9 

Kylee Crumpler310
Pure VA

8.575 7.200 8.7009.175 33.650
10T 12 4T 7 10 

10 

Abigail Pacheco316
Williamsburg VA

8.200 8.200 8.2258.300 32.925
12 7 12 11 11 

11 

Paige Currie344
Beach Bounders MD

8.575 7.300 8.0758.850 32.800
10T 11 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Senior B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Salmata Gueye323
Hill's MD

9.175 8.250 8.9259.150 35.500
2 2T 2T 3 1 

1 

Abby Coleman309
Pure VA

9.025 8.200 9.0509.150 35.425
3 4T 2T 2 2 

2 

Anna Addison331
Bull Run VA

9.325 8.300 8.7508.850 35.225
1 1 4 4T 3 

3 

Sol Bourdeau333
Bull Run VA

9.000 8.200 9.1757.650 34.025
4 4T 7 1 4T

4T

Zoe Hanrahan311
Pure VA

8.400 7.700 8.7509.175 34.025
9 9 1 4T 4T

4T

Kayla Benton343
Beach Bounders MD

8.800 8.150 8.2008.800 33.950
6 6 5 8 6 

6 

Margaret Mathews345
Beach Bounders MD

8.575 8.250 7.6008.700 33.125
8 2T 6 9 7 

7 

Grace Gallagher315
Williamsburg VA

8.750 7.750 8.4506.900 31.850
7 8 8 7 8 

8 

Margaret Brown335
Bull Run VA

8.975 8.050 8.7000.000 25.725
5 7 9 6 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Hill's MD * 111.975 28.250 27.275 28.350 28.100
11 1 1

321 Katherine Egan 9.500 9.075 9.3509.450
2324 Eva Rosenberg 9.375 9.050
326 Ciara Rattanavong 9.375
325 Zoe Pallia 9.150
319 Kyra DiCello 9.475
2327 Yuna Lee 9.425
318 Milena Bates 9.400
324 Claire Leadman 9.350

2 Harford  MD * 109.925 27.600 26.800 27.575 27.950
23 2 2

358 Charlotte Ritchey 9.300 9.000 9.2759.275
360 Abby Stockson 9.175 9.325
357 Melina Mercado 9.125 9.3509.300
351 Greta Basil 9.000 9.000
353 Chloe Carlton 8.800

3 Bull Run VA * 108.350 27.675 25.625 27.500 27.550
32 3 3T

331 Anna Addison 9.325
339 Addison Meyers 9.175 8.625 9.125
336 Jordan Ignacio 9.175 8.475
334 Caitriona Boyd 8.525 9.1509.275
337 Emmy Kim 9.2259.100
333 Sol Bourdeau 9.175

4 Pure VA * 106.600 27.175 24.675 27.500 27.250
44 5 3T

312 Madeline Perdue 9.100 8.525 9.075
307 Charlotte Bowles 9.050 7.950 9.125
309 Abby Coleman 9.025 8.200 9.0509.150
311 Zoe Hanrahan 9.175
310 Kylee Crumpler 9.175

5 Beach Bounders MD * 102.375 26.550 24.575 26.400 24.850
65 6 5

347 Deltava Thibeau 9.175 8.175 8.5758.750
343 Kayla Benton 8.800 8.150 8.2008.800
345 Margaret Mathews 8.575 8.250
344 Paige Currie 8.0758.850
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Williamsburg VA * 100.600 25.800 24.800 24.425 25.575
56 4 6

314 Emma Doherty 8.850 8.850 8.9009.225
315 Grace Gallagher 8.750 7.750 8.4506.900
316 Abigail Pacheco 8.200 8.200 8.2258.300
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